                DGW50N65CTL2A
S-M520D                                                                          www.21yangjie.com
Rev.1.0, 10-Aug-24                                   2
COMPLIANT
RoHS
Electrical Characteristics of the IGBT（
                DGW50N65CTL2A
S-M520D                                                                          www.21yangjie.com
Rev.1.0, 10-Aug-24                                   5
COMPLIANT
RoHS
Limited by bondwire
7V
9V
11V
V
13V
15V
17V
19V
7V
9V
11V
V
13V
15V
17V
19V
                DGW50N65CTL2A
S-M520D                                                                          www.21yangjie.com
Rev.1.0, 10-Aug-24                                   6
COMPLIANT
RoHS
VCC=400V
Ic=50A
VGE=-5V~15V
Tvj=150℃
VCC=400V
RG=10ohm
VGE=-5V~15V
Tvj=150℃
                DGW50N65CTL2A